TOR DES GEANTS 2012

Localita Quota km.progr. km cumul pass + veloce | pass + lento | barriera oraria
Courmayeur start 1.224 0 dom-10.00 dom-10.00
Col Arp 2.571 8.120 8.120
baite Youlaz 2.051 11.834 3.714
La Thuile 1.458 17.084 5.250 Dom-12.15 Dom-15.07
8.965
La Joux 1.613 20.980 3.896
Deffeyes 2.500 26.678 5.698 Dom-14.05 dom-19.00
9.594
Col Haut Pas 2.857 29.486 2.808
Promoud 2.017 33.156 3.670 Dom-14.53 Dom-22.00
Col Crosaties 2.829 35.791 2.635
Lac du Fond 2.439 37.581 1.790
10.903
Planaval 1.517 43.028 5.447 Dom-16.30
Valgrisenche 1.662 48.606 5.578 Dom-17.17 lun-6.00 lun-7.00
11.025
Chalet Epee 2.366 56.930 8.324 Dom-19.20 lun-10.30
Col Fenetre 2.854 60.020 3.090
11.413
Rhemes-Notre-Dame 1.738 64.573 4.553 Dom-20.05 Lun-12.40
Col Entrelor 3.002 70.039 5.466 Dom-22.25 Lun-15.30
10.019
Eaux Rousse 1.654 79.171 9.132 Dom-23.13 Lun-19.15 lun-19.30
Col Loson 3.296 89.801 10.630 Lun-02.00 Lun-23.00
Rif Vittorio Sella 2.585 94.155 4.354 Lun-02.57
Valnontey 1.667 99.119 4.964
Cogne 1.531 102.141 3.022 Lun-04.05 mar-3.00 mar-6.00
12.340
Lillaz 1.651 105.526 3.385
Goilles 1.830 107.395 1.869 Lun-05.30 mar-7.30
Rif Sogno 2.534 116.735 9.340 Lun-07.31 mar-11.00
14.594
Col Fenetre 2.827 118.526 1.791
Rif Miserin 2.581 120.670 2.144
Rif Dondena 2.151 123.982 3.312 Lun-08.46 Mar-15.25
7.248
Chardonney 1.450 129.825 5.843 Lun-09.27 mar-16.00
Pontboset 791 139.021 9.196 Lun-10.30 mar-19.00
Bard 390 145.995 6.974
Donnas 330 148.736 2.741 Lun-12.10 Mar-23.00 mer-2.00
9.715
Perloz 663 153.864 5.128 Lun-14.23 Mer-05.22
Tour d'Hereraz 586 155.004 1.140
6.268
Sassa 1.305 161.312 6.308 Lun-16.42 mer-7.00
Rif Coda 2.224 165.783 4.471 Lun-18.30 mer-9.30 meta gara
Lago Vagno 1.686 172.249 6.466 Lun-20.01 mer-11.30 mer-12.00
Col du Marmontana 2.350 176.041 3.792
10.259
Lago Chiaro 2.096 177.103 1.062
Crena du Ley 2.311 178.809 1.706
Col della Vecchia 2.184 181.029 2.220 Mar-23.34 mer-17.00
Niel 1.573 186.697 5.668 Mar-03.34 mer-19.00
10.655
Col Lasoney 190.183 3.486
Loo 2.364 193.700
Gressoney Palazzetto 1.329 200.279 10.096 Mar-05.00 mer-23.30 gio-1.00
13.582
Chemonal 1.421 205.654 5.375
Rif Alpenzu 1.788 207.159 1.505 Mar-07.00 gio-4.00
6.881
Col Pinter 2.776 211.552 4.393
Cuneaz 2.095 214.746 3.194
7.587
Rif Crest 1.958 216.295 1.549 Mar-09.55 gio-8.00
Resy 2.082 220.941 4.646
Saint-Jacques (Ayas) 1.700 222.507 1.566 Mar-10.50 gio-10.00 gio-14.00
7.760
Rif Grand Tournalin 2.535 227.649 5.142 Mar-12.17 gio-16.30
Col di Nana 2.770 229.163 1.514
Col des Fontaines 2.695 230.551 1.388
Cheneil 2.116 233.358 2.807
Cretaz (Valtournenche) 1.526 236.297 2.939 Mar-13.52 Gio.19.30 gio-21.00
13.790
Rif Barmasse 2.175 240.726 4.429 Mar-15.27 Ven-01.05
Fenetre d'Ersa 2.293 244.782 4.056
8.485
Vareton (Torgnon) 2.352 247.499 2.717 Mar-16.29 Ven-03.07
Fenetre de Tzan 2.738 250.676 3.177
Bivacco Reboulaz 2.585 252.062 1.386 Mar-18.20 ven-5.00
7.279
Col Terray 2.775 253.566 1.504
Rif Cuney 2.656 256.746 3.180 Mar-19.41 ven-7.00
4.684
Col Chaleby 2.693 259.051 2.305
Bivacco R. Clairmont 2.705 261.226 2175
Col Vessona 2.788 261.633 407
Closé 1.463 270.936 9.303 Mer-00.55 Ven-14.18 Ven-13.30
14.190
Bruson I'Arp 2.091 275.554 4.618 Mer-01.47 ven-15.00
Col Bruson 2.508 277.145 1.591
Berio Damon 1.942 279.794 2.649 Mer-02.55 Ven-17.08
Rey (Ollomont) 1.396 283.458 3.664 Mer-03.26 Ven-17.47 ven-19.00
12.522
Rif Letey 2.433 287.736 4.278 Mer-05.11 Ven-00.30
Col Champillon 2.707 289.476 1.740
Ponteille Desot 1.830 293.495 4.019 Mer-06.32 Sab-03.02
10.036
Saint-Rhemy 303.159 9.663 Mer-08.05 sab-4.30
Merdeux 1.919 5.840 Mer-09.48 Sab.08.00 Sab-8.00
Refuge du Lac 2.537 313.246 4.248
Col Malatra 2.936 315.109 1.863
11.951
Rif Bonatti 2.033 320.638 5.529 Mer-12.06 sab-11.30
Arminaz 2.009 322.580 1.942
7.471
Léche 1.902 324.020 1.440
Rif Bertone 1.940 328.255 4.235 Mer-13.10 sab-14.30
Courmayeur (FINISH) 1.224 332.538 4.285 Mer-14.00 sab-16.00 sab-16.00
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